
 

Linden Green Condominium Association 
5426 Valley Green Drive - Lower Level 

Wilmington, DE 19808 

 

 

 

2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Council Meetings: * (2nd Tues of the month) 

Tuesday, January 14 Tuesday, July 8 

Monday, February 11  Tuesday, August 12 

Tuesday, March 11 Tuesday, September 9 

Tuesday, April 8 Tuesday, October 14 

Tuesday, May 13 Tuesday, November 11 

Tuesday, June 10 Tuesday, December 9 
 

*All Council meetings are conducted via Zoom and begin at 6:30 pm. 
Council meetings are open to all Owners & Residents; however, are observation only. 

Additional agenda items may be suggested. Please Contact Council 2 weeks in advance. 
Council@LindenGreenCondos.org  www.LindenGreenCondos.org 

 
Zoom links for each meeting can be found on the home page of the community website at: 

www.LindenGreenCondos.org 
 
 

 
 

Community Meeting: 

Monday, September 15 @ 7 pm 
– Annual Owners’ Meeting – 

Skyline Middle School – Conf. Rm 
2900 Skyline Dr, Wilmington, DE 19808 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Community Management By: 
Common Cents Property Mgmt 
501 Silverside Rd., Ste 38, Wilm., DE 19809 
info@ccpmde.com or (302) 439-0545 
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